Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2386

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2386.

Amend House Bill No. 2386 as engrossed, H3/19/03:

Page 1, line 29 delete "five (5)" and substitute "twenty (20)"

AND

Page 1, line 31, delete "award" and substitute "award,"

AND

Page 1, delete line 32 and substitute the following: "laws of the State of Arkansas, and funds are available."

AND

Page 1, line 33 delete "(c)(1)" and substitute "(c)"

AND

Page 2, delete lines 1 through 4.

AND

Page 2, line 5 delete "(d)(1)" and substitute "(d)"

AND

Page 2, delete lines 7 through 10.



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Mahony MTB/JGR - 040420030849 JGR665